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Lap Laptime = S Lap Laptime ES 53] Lap Laptime B3
5 48.454 +1.434  17:57:14.538
(15-6) TV 3 6 47.078 +0.058  17:58:01.616
1 47.318 +1.117  17:53:56.711 7 47.020 17:58:48.636
2 46.439 +0.238 17:54:43.150 8 47.654 +0.634 17:59:36.290
3 46.365 +0.164  17:55:29.515
4 46.489 +0.288  17:56:16.004 (15-2) e#Eh 4
5 46.201 17:57:02.205 1 51.278 +4.703 17:54:02.449
6 46.321 +0.120 17:57:48.526 2 47.776 +1.201 17:54:50.225
7 46.422 +0.221 17:58:34.948 3 47.162 +0.587 17:55:37.387
8 46.357 +0.156 17:59:21.305 4 48.897 +2.322 17:56:26.284
5 49.059 +2.484  17:57:15.343
(15-9) [FPL 3 6 47.207 +0.632  17:58:02.550
1 49.130 +3.157 17:54:01.086 7 46.575 17:58:49.125
2 46.967 +0.994 17:54:48.053 8 47.755 +1.180 17:59:36.880
3 48.173 +2.200  17:55:36.226
4 46.441 +0.468  17:56:22.667 (15-3) ELE5 3
5 46.764 +0.791 17:57:09.431 1 48.315 +1.111 17:53:59.381
6 45.973 17:57:55.404 2 47.835 +0.631 17:54:47.216
7 45.974 +0.001  17:58:41.378 3 49.130 +1.926  17:55:36.346
8 46.390 +0.417 17:59:27.768 4 49.415 +2.211 17:56:25.761
5 54.160 +6.956  17:57:19.921
(15-5) 35h% 3 6 47.204 17:58:07.125
1 47.725 +1.064 17:53:57.882 7 51.657 +4.453 17:58:58.782
2 47.112 +0.451 17:54:44.994 8 57.132 +9.928 17:59:55.914
3 47.033 +0.372  17:55:32.027
4 46.812 +0.151 17:56:18.839
5 47.358 +0.697  17:57:06.197
6 47.464 +0.803  17:57:53.661
7 46.661 17:58:40.322
8 47.918 +1.257  17:59:28.240
(15-10) [FLT® 3
1 49.594 +3.518  17:54:01.371
2 47.055 +0.979  17:54:48.426
3 47.651 +1.575  17:55:36.077
4 47.190 +1.114  17:56:23.267
5 47.322 +1.246  17:57:10.589
6 46.348 +0.272  17:57:56.937
7 46.176 +0.100  17:58:43.113
8 46.076 17:59:29.189
(15-1) LT 4
1 49.646 +3.555  17:54:01.872
2 47.079 +0.988  17:54:48.951
3 47.448 +1.357  17:55:36.399
4 48.463 +2.372 17:56:24.862
5 46.832 +0.741 17:57:11.694
6 47.263 +1.172  17:57:58.957
7 46.112 +0.021 17:58:45.069
8 46.091 17:59:31.160
(15-8) hioh 3
1 48.724 +1.958  17:54:00.163
2 47.414 +0.648 17:54:47.577
3 47.779 +1.013  17:55:35.356
4 46.908 +0.142  17:56:22.264
5 49.018 +2.252  17:57:11.282
6 48.769 +2.003  17:58:00.051
7 47.029 +0.263 17:58:47.080
8 46.766 17:59:33.846
(15-7) ¢h 4
1 50.195 +3.175  17:54:02.666
2 47.896 +0.876  17:54:50.562
3 47.510 +0.490  17:55:38.072
4 48.012 +0.992  17:56:26.084
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